Kreis Bergheim | Winter 2022/2023
TC Fredenbruch Bruhl (3298)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 01.10.2022

Anlage
Vochemer Str. 78, 50321 Bruhl
G 02232-29419 info@tcfredenbruch.de

Sportwart/in
Wollenweber, Ernst-Jorg

T 0172/2562197 ej.wollenweber@tcfredenbruch.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Mallon, André
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Herren 55 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga 4-er
MF: Ulrich Hackbarth
m 015752131544; u.hackbarth@web.de
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Ulmer, Jochen
Hackbarth, Ulrich
Froelich, Michael
Schmitz, Dieter
Lielischkies, Udo
Kottmann, Bernd
Pieper, Wolfram
Wollenweber, Ernst-Jérg
Farley, Michael

Dr. Niedermeier, Werner
Wortmann, Stefan
Limbach, Reiner
Sieberath, Peter

Orth, Jlrgen

Jokiel, Bernhard
Menzel, Manfred

Ross, Udo

Ross, Felix

Mollecken, Oliver

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16502889
16451724
16002475
16002658
15303210
15802623
16002621
16052360
16202530
16252504
16202787
16803894
16162788
16203099
16402579
16453126
16405933
16505829
16756339

LK

LK10,0
LK12,5
LK13,1
LK15,0
LK15,5
LK17,0
LK17,6
LK18,2
LK19,1
LK20,4
LK20,8
LK21,4
LK21,8
LK24,2
LK22,8
LK23,2
LK22,8
LK23,0
LK24,5
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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